ТЕРМОПРЕОБРАЗОВАТЕЛИ
Технические характеристики на
HRTS
сайт: www.honeywell.nt-rt.ru || эл. почта: hwn@nt-rt.ru
А  (7273)495-231
А  (3955)60-70-56
А  (8182)63-90-72
А  (8512)99-46-04

100 Ω, 385 alpha
003100 500
Table 4. Order Guide
Catalog Listing Description
HRTS-5760-B-T-0-12
HRTS Series platinum thin film RTD with two, 28 gauge TFE Teflon®-insulated leadwires, a resistance and alpha of
100 Ω: 0.00385 Ω/Ω/°C, a standard ±0.2% trim resistance, and 305 mm [12 in] leadwires
HRTS-5760-B-T-1-12
HRTS Series platinum thin film RTD with two, 28 gauge TFE Teflon®-insulated leadwires, a resistance and alpha
of 100 Ω: 0.00385 Ω/Ω/°C, an optional ±0.1% trim resistance, and 305 mm [12 in] leadwires
HRTS-5760-B-U-0-12
HRTS Series platinum thin film RTD with two, 28 gauge TFE Teflon®-insulated leadwires, a resistance and
alpha of 1000 Ω: 0.00375 Ω/Ω/°C, a standard ±0.2% trim resistance, and 305 mm [12 in] leadwires
HRTS-5760-B-U-1-12
HRTS Series platinum thin film RTD with two, 28 gauge TFE Teflon®-insulated leadwires, a resistance and
alpha of 1000 Ω: 0.00375 Ω/Ω/°C, an optional ±0.1% trim resistance, and 305 mm [12 in] leadwires
Figure 2. Mounting Dimensions (For reference only. mm/[in].) E
CAUTION
PRODUCT
DAMAGE• Ensure proper ESD (Electrostatic Discharge) precautions
are followed when handling this product.
Failure to comply with these instructions may result in
product damage.
1,95
[0.08]
4,8
[0.19]
305
[12]
8,0
[0.31]
Thin Film Platinum RTDs, HRTS Series
Figure 3. Circuits
Wheatstone Bridge 2-Wire Interface
Linear Output Voltage
Adjustable Point (Comparator) Interface
RT
L2
L1R1
R2 R3
VO
+Vs
VR=IV
+10V
9 kΩ
1kΩ
-Vs
+Vs
RT 10 kΩ
10 kΩ
+
-
+Vs
-Vs
VO=0.001 RT
10 kΩ+
-
1kΩ
10 kΩ
+
- VO
RT
5 kΩ
2 kΩ2 kΩ
2 kΩ
Vs=5 V
2 kΩ
сайт: www.honeywell.nt-rt.ru || эл. почта: hwn@nt-rt.ru
А  (7273)495-231